
Prueba 11 Liga Gallega O-Pie Mesoiro

Parciales

    Pos   Dorsal Nombre                                          Club                                              Pts           Tiempo        Penal        Extra       Sc Tot 

INI CORTA  (34)                        90:00 min  10 C  12 Pts                                                  

      1       865  Corral Souto, Iago                              FLUVIAL Lugo                                       12            25:09                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  3:16     4:43     5:27     6:29     7:10     8:28     9:56    12:29    14:54    21:09    25:09                                              
                  3:16     1:27     0:44     1:02     0:41     1:18     1:28     2:33     2:25     6:15     4:00                                              
      2       879  Pérez Brión, Anxo                               GALLAECIA A Coruña                                 12            27:58                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  5:09     7:05     8:23     9:46    10:57    12:20    14:11    17:00    20:53    24:01    27:58                                              
                  5:09     1:56     1:18     1:23     1:11     1:23     1:51     2:49     3:53     3:08     3:57                                              
      3       828  Beloso Iglesias, Xandre                         AROMON Pontevedra                                  12            33:00                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  7:19     8:45     9:40    10:48    11:23    12:33    14:14    17:02    20:46    23:29    33:00                                              
                  7:19     1:26     0:55     1:08     0:35     1:10     1:41     2:48     3:44     2:43     9:31                                              
      4       915  Castro Pico, Patricia                           INDEP A Coruña                                     12            37:14                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  6:50     8:52     9:46    11:20    11:53    13:19    18:16    21:26    26:14    33:14    37:14                                              
                  6:50     2:02     0:54     1:34     0:33     1:26     4:57     3:10     4:48     7:00     4:00                                              
      5       390  López Rojo, Vera                                FAICAMIÑO A Coruña (Oleiros - Iñás)                12            37:16                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  5:25     8:27    10:05    12:51    13:59    15:44    19:57    25:23    30:20    33:35    37:16                                              
                  5:25     3:02     1:38     2:46     1:08     1:45     4:13     5:26     4:57     3:15     3:41                                              
      6       927  Gomez Pardo, Mar                                INDEP A Coruña                                     12            38:19                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  5:38     8:08     9:14    10:51    12:03    13:45    16:51    21:04    26:11    32:52    38:19                                              
                  5:38     2:30     1:06     1:37     1:12     1:42     3:06     4:13     5:07     6:41     5:27                                              
      7       839  Garcia Lopez, Carlota                           ARTABROS A Coruña                                  12            38:49                                     12  
                120(1)   260(2)   240(2)   140(1)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F              *110                            
                  5:03    11:40    12:56    13:45    16:57    18:31    21:44    25:39    29:20    33:24    38:49             33:28                            
                  5:03     6:37     1:16     0:49     3:12     1:34     3:13     3:55     3:41     4:04     5:25                                              
      8       842  Lopez Perez, Mª Dolores                         ARTABROS A Coruña                                  12            38:54                                     12  
                120(1)   260(2)   240(2)   140(1)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  5:11    11:52    13:22    14:09    17:01    18:44    22:03    25:46    28:40    33:27    38:54                                              
                  5:11     6:41     1:30     0:47     2:52     1:43     3:19     3:43     2:54     4:47     5:27                                              
      9        56  Zuleta Marín, Mileidi                           FLUVIAL Lugo                                       12            38:57                                     12  
                120(1)   260(2)   240(2)   140(1)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  4:57    11:44    13:11    13:47    16:47    18:40    21:47    25:41    28:48    33:01    38:57                                              
                  4:57     6:47     1:27     0:36     3:00     1:53     3:07     3:54     3:07     4:13     5:56                                              
     10       919  Díaz Chub, Miguel                               INDEP A Coruña                                     12            39:06                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  4:50     7:10     8:30     9:52    11:07    12:18    15:27    20:33    28:32    33:55    39:06                                              
                  4:50     2:20     1:20     1:22     1:15     1:11     3:09     5:06     7:59     5:23     5:11                                              
     11       829  Beloso Iglesias, Mauro                          AROMON Pontevedra                                  12            39:19                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F              *240                            
                  7:17     9:41    11:01    13:21    14:06    15:35    17:57    23:06    27:03    33:42    39:19             11:10                            
                  7:17     2:24     1:20     2:20     0:45     1:29     2:22     5:09     3:57     6:39     5:37                                              
     12       857  RodrÍguez Becerra, Balbina                      FAICAMIÑO A Coruña (Oleiros - Iñás)                12            39:24                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   160(1)   260(2)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  6:40     9:50    10:58    13:31    14:18    16:28    19:04    23:46    28:45    32:59    39:24                                              
                  6:40     3:10     1:08     2:33     0:47     2:10     2:36     4:42     4:59     4:14     6:25                                              
     13        70  Casado Nuñez, Eva                               APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            47:30                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F               *73      *74      *75      *66 
                 15:40    19:44    21:37    25:12    26:39    29:05    32:42    37:36     0.00     0.00    47:30             58:35  1:04:08  1:10:05  1:14:51 
                 15:40     4:04     1:53     3:35     1:27     2:26     3:37     4:54                       9:54                                              
                   *65      *64      *63      *62      *61      *80      *79      *58      *59      *55      *64      *66      *60      *46      *61      *49 
               1:19:59  1:22:14  1:25:35  1:33:07  1:42:03  1:52:12  1:58:51  1:57:16  2:00:45  2:03:28  2:06:44  2:10:49  2:18:14  2:24:27  2:31:29  2:38:27 
                                                                                                                                                              
                   *63     *100                                                                                                                               
               2:40:36  2:44:41                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                              
     14       956  Plaza Pedre, Marta                              APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            47:32                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 16:35    19:40    21:42    24:44    26:44    29:11    32:46    37:39    40:18    42:46    47:32                                              
                 16:35     3:05     2:02     3:02     2:00     2:27     3:35     4:53     2:39     2:28     4:46                                              
     15       815  Mesa Fernández, Adriana                         APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            49:41                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 21:29    24:30    25:48    27:30    28:06    29:46    33:08    36:49    40:22    45:10    49:41                                              
                 21:29     3:01     1:18     1:42     0:36     1:40     3:22     3:41     3:33     4:48     4:31                                              
     16       812  Del Palacio Rodríguez, Claudia                  APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            49:46                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 21:07    24:08    25:09    26:50    28:08    29:44    32:37    36:52    40:43    44:56    49:46                                              
                 21:07     3:01     1:01     1:41     1:18     1:36     2:53     4:15     3:51     4:13     4:50                                              
     17       852  Bello Landeira, Suso                            FAICAMIÑO A Coruña (Oleiros - Iñás)                12            51:51                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   190(1)   180(1)   160(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                  7:02    10:23    12:54    14:56    17:27    20:53    25:48    32:01    41:03    45:01    51:51                                              
                  7:02     3:21     2:31     2:02     2:31     3:26     4:55     6:13     9:02     3:58     6:50                                              
     18       827  Vila Garrido, Felipe                            APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            55:43                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 11:55    16:28    19:20    21:40    23:36    27:29    32:15    38:08    42:38    48:54    55:43                                              
                 11:55     4:33     2:52     2:20     1:56     3:53     4:46     5:53     4:30     6:16     6:49                                              
     19       826  Vázquez Rodríguez, Emilia                       APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            55:45                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 12:02    16:25    19:15    21:44    23:31    27:36    32:26    38:16    42:50    49:19    55:45                                              
                 12:02     4:23     2:50     2:29     1:47     4:05     4:50     5:50     4:34     6:29     6:26                                              
     20       822  Pita Fernández, Nuria Mª                        APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            55:47                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 11:59    16:30    19:17    21:36    23:34    27:31    32:23    38:12    42:54    49:07    55:47                                              
                 11:59     4:31     2:47     2:19     1:58     3:57     4:52     5:49     4:42     6:13     6:40                                              
     21       816  Montero Doce, Jose Bernardo                     APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            55:50                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 12:05    16:34    19:25    21:46    23:43    27:27    32:12    38:18    42:36    49:25    55:50                                              
                 12:05     4:29     2:51     2:21     1:57     3:44     4:45     6:06     4:18     6:49     6:25                                              
     22       821  Penabad Fuentefría, Diego                       APA LICEO A Coruña                                 12            56:18                                     12  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                              
                 23:06    26:13    27:31    29:22    30:19    32:01    35:02    39:18    42:00    45:34    56:18                                              
                 23:06     3:07     1:18     1:51     0:57     1:42     3:01     4:16     2:42     3:34    10:44                                              
     23       904  García Ossorio, María Encina                    TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras                     12          1:00:02                                     12  
                120(1)   160(1)   240(2)   140(1)   260(2)   190(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)   180(1)        F                                              
                  5:13    11:50    13:46    15:01    17:52    19:42    28:34    32:54    39:40    47:30  1:00:02                                              
                  5:13     6:37     1:56     1:15     2:51     1:50     8:52     4:20     6:46     7:50    12:32                                              
     24       873  Santos Penela, Angeles                          FLUVIAL Lugo                                       11            25:36                                     11  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   190(1)   180(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                                       
                  4:24     6:22     7:29     8:38    10:03    12:11    15:21    18:12    21:56    25:36                                                       
                  4:24     1:58     1:07     1:09     1:25     2:08     3:10     2:51     3:44     3:40                                                       
     25       819  Parada Gutiérrez, Nicolás                       APA LICEO A Coruña                                 11            48:52                                     11  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                                       
                 20:46    23:47    24:59    26:06    26:53    28:04    35:08    40:14    43:45    48:52                                                       
                 20:46     3:01     1:12     1:07     0:47     1:11     7:04     5:06     3:31     5:07                                                       
     26       811  Del Palacio Rodríguez, Bruno                    APA LICEO A Coruña                                 11            48:59                                     11  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                                       
                 20:59    23:51    25:05    26:09    26:57    28:16    35:01    40:36    44:00    48:59                                                       
                 20:59     2:52     1:14     1:04     0:48     1:19     6:45     5:35     3:24     4:59                                                       
     27       814  Mesa Fernández, Alonso                          APA LICEO A Coruña                                 11            49:00                                     11  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                                       
                 21:02    23:54    25:03    26:08    26:54    28:14    35:03    40:33    44:21    49:00                                                       
                 21:02     2:52     1:09     1:05     0:46     1:20     6:49     5:30     3:48     4:39                                                       
     28       820  Penabad Fuentefría, Álvaro                      APA LICEO A Coruña                                 11            56:15                                     11  
                120(1)   140(1)   240(2)   260(2)   160(1)   190(1)   150(1)   130(1)   110(1)        F                                                       
                 21:14    24:52    25:34    26:53    27:36    28:27    35:16    40:41    47:40    56:15                                                       
                 21:14     3:38     0:42     1:19     0:43     0:51     6:49     5:25     6:59     8:35                                                       
     29       902  Varela Gutierrez, David                         SEO Ordes                                          10            46:22                                     10  
